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1 message

MBA Financial Services <fspd@unigoa.ac.in> Wed, Jan 11, 2023 at 3:59 PM

To: Sanjana Acharya <acharya.sanjana23@gmail.com>, meranu2000@gmail.com, rohanarondekar1705@gmail.com, Megha
Badiger <meghabadiger0O5@gmail.com>, abscric06@gmail.com, Shweta Bharne <ssbharne1@gmail.com>, Neha Gadekar
<nehagadekar10@gmail.com>, Devesh Rasaikar <deveshgaudeO0@gmail.com>, Rhea Dias <rheadias 1227 @gmail.com>,
Sanjana Gawas <sanjanagawas 111@gmail.com>, POOJA GUPTA <poojagupta30699@gmail.com>, Rohit Naik
<nrohit040@gmail.com>, Sanjana Inchalmath <sanjanainchalmath@gmail.com>, jolinamascarenhas@gmail.com, Sanika
Kerkar <sanikaakerkar98@gmail.com>, Manikyala Laxmi <manikyalalaxmi0897 @gmail.com>, Laxmi Marandi
<laxmimarandi1999@gmail.com>, Yashvi Mehta <myashvi2019@yahoo.com>, Shawn Menezes
<shawnmenezes1999@gmail.com>, Shauri Naik desai <Shaurinaikdessai.99@gmail.com>, ssnvsn1010@gmail.com,
shreyanpinto4534@gmail.com, Pooja Phadtare <mspoojaphadtare@gmail.com>, nivrutti.keluskar23@gmail.com,
quentin.dmello5106@gmail.com, Rohanhegde2566@gmail.com, SAHADEV DHARNE <anandsahadevi2@gmail.com>,
Siddhanshu Salvi <sidsalvi.20.ss@gmail.com>, Ragani Saroj <raginisaroj70@gmail.com>, Shaikh Akbar
<shaikhakbar77777@gmail.com>, Shane Dsouza <dsouza\itoshane@gmail.com>, swara shirodkar
<swarashirodkar2000@gmail.com>, srishti bhandari <srishtibhandari52@gmail.com>, Trisha Gracias
<trishagracias845@gmail.com>, Trupti Naik <trupti81999@gmail.com>, atefaibrahimi99@gmail.com, Komal Verma
<verma.komal0055@gmail.com>, hikmatullahhikmat68@gmail.com, mohammadwahidsafi@gmail.com,
sharmashalini4671@gmail.com, shruthilatha1402@gmail.com, antara2031@gmail.com, fathmakhan0319@gmail.com,
jonathrn12@gmail.com, shaileshkauthankar523@gmail.com, anjalimalviya189@gmail.com, gawdechaitan@gmail.com,
prashantpoulenkar@gmail.com, rajivsrivastava.225@gmail.com, kamatswati77@gmail.com, jostanmhs@gmail.com,
jonathandsavio0O4@gmail.com, tiwarid420@gmail.com, saieelvernekar10@gmail.com, chetansane09@gmail.com,
shashankverenkar@gmail.com, mabelfernandes011@gmail.com, jayeshsaple72@gmail.com, taluladacostaO3@gmail.com,
sayedazhar6148@gmail.com, gulboddinmuradi@gmail.com, bilalsafi2019001@gmail.com,
hashmatullahmuradi074@gmail.com, kamranbaseer56@gmail.com, matisohail5@gmail.com,
sayedahmadshah1995@gmail.com, sayedhadisadat420@gmail.com, seeyarhidari@gmail.com

Cc: MBA Financial Senices <mbafsfaculty@unigoa.ac.in>

Thanks and Regards,

FAnancial Services Discipline [MBA-FS]
Goa Business School

Goa University

Office Phone no: 8669609274

---------- Forwarded message ----—--—

From: Goa Business School Office <goabusinessschool@unigoa.ac.in>

Date: Wed, Jan 11, 2023 at 3:16 PM

Subject: Fwd: Workshop on Gender Sensitization

To: Head, Commerce <hodcom@unigoa.ac.in>, Head, MBA Dept . <hodmba@unigoa.ac.in>, MSc Integrated Program
<msci@unigoa.ac.in>, MBA Financial Senices <fspd@unigoa.ac.in>, Department of Computer Science & Technology
<dcst@unigoa.ac.in>

Dear all,

Kindly forward the same to all staff and students.

Regards,

https://mail.google.con/mail/u/0/?ik=854938c0a9&view =pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1754721661552321842&simpl=msg-f:1754721661552321...
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Prarthana

Goa Business School,

Goa Uniwersity, Taleigao Plateau, Goa 403206
8669609280

Click on the links below to follow Goa Business School on social media.

000OOD

Disclaimer visit: https://www.unigoa.ac.in/docs/disclaimer.html.

Disclaimer visit: https://www.unigoa.ac.in/docs/disclaimer.html.

---------- Forwarded message -—---—--—

From: Prarthana Naik <pn@unigoa.ac.in>

Date: Wed, Jan 11, 2023 at 2:05 PM

Subject: Fwd: Workshop on Gender Sensitization

To: Goa Business School <goabusinessschool@unigoa.ac.in>

---------- Forwarded message -—---—--—

From: Heena Gaude <heena@unigoa.ac.in>

Date: Wed, Jan 11, 2023 at 1:37 PM

Subject: Fwd: Workshop on Gender Sensitization

To: Pranab Mukhopadhyay <pm@unigoa.ac.in>, Chandran Sarath B.P. <sarath@unigoa.ac.in>, Sumita Datta
<sumita@unigoa.ac.in>, Avina Kavthankar <avina@unigoa.ac.in>, Aishwarya Desai <aishwarya@unigoa.ac.in>,
Prarthana Naik <pn@unigoa.ac.in>

Kindly attend the workshop tomorrow

---------- Forwarded message ----—---—

From: Heena Gaude <heena@unigoa.ac.in>

Date: Wed, 11 Jan, 2023, 1:29 pm

Subject: Workshop on Gender Sensitization

To: Harip Khanapuri <harip@unigoa.ac.in>, Suraj Velip <suraj@unigoa.ac.in>, S. Baskar <baskar@unigoa.ac.in>, Mr.
Ramrao Wagh <ramrao@unigoa.ac.in>, Aakruthi Amrut Alarnkar <aakruthi.alarnkar@unigoa.ac.in>, Narayan Parab
<parabnarayan9@unigoa.ac.in>

Cc: Jyoti Pawar <jdp@unigoa.ac.in>, Nilesh Borde <nileshborde@unigoa.ac.in>, Pranab Mukhopadhyay
<pm@unigoa.ac.in>, Joanna Coelho <joannacoelho@unigoa.ac.in>

Dear All,

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=854938c0a9&view =pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1754721661552321842&simpl=msg-f:1754721661552321... 2/3
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The Internal Committee of Goa University is conducting a Gender Sensitization workshop on 12th January, 2023 at 2:30
p.m. for students, teaching and non teaching staff at Goa Business School. The venue will be the auditorium of Goa
Business School. | kindly request the Programme Directors to inform and encourage the participation of students,
teaching and non-teaching staff.

Best Regards,

Heena Subrai Gaude

Assistant Professor of Economics
Goa Business School

Goa Uniwversity

Disclaimer visit: https://www.unigoa.ac.in/docs/disclaimer.html.

Disclaimer visit: https://www.unigoa.ac.in/docs/disclaimer.html.
Disclaimer visit: https://www.unigoa.ac.in/docs/disclaimer.html.

Disclaimer visit: https://www.unigoa.ac.in/docs/disclaimer.html.

You received this message because you are subscribed to the Google Groups "MBA Financial Senices" group.
To unsubscribe from this group and stop receiving emails from it, send an email to mbafsfaculty+unsubscribe@
unigoa.ac.in.

To view this discussion on the web visit https://groups.google.com/a/unigoa.ac.in/d/msgid/mbafsfaculty/
CADd87r5L9JuYR6uU32V9C05MwHW SKejfT1ZEkqUqQf3-xrYFZow%40mail.gmail.com.

For more options, visit https://groups.google.com/a/unigoa.ac.in/d/optout.
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